OSTenp Co.,Ltd
OST15HP16A2216

MPO/MTP LGXAtwhk
MPO/MTP LGX Cassette

Performance Specifications

Parameters

Operating Wavelength

Insertion Loss (Typical) MTP head

Insertion Loss (Typical) LC head

‘ Single mode
Return Loss (Min.)
Multi mode
Exchangeability
Vibration
Temp. Range
Operating Temperature

Storage Temperature

Ordering Information

LGX Cassette 1 MTP and 12 LC, OM3
LGX Cassette 2 MTP and 12 LC, 0S1
LGX Cassette 2 MTP and 24 LC, OM3
LGX Cassette 2 MTP and 24 LC, OS1

Unit
1310.1550 or 850 nm
SM: 0.35; MM:0.35
Or dB
SM: 0.70; MM:0.70
SM: 0.30; MM:0.30 dB
>40 dB
>50 dB
=40 dB
=30 dB

< 0.3 dB (Connect Randomly)
=0.2dB (5—50Hz, 1.5mm Amplitude)
<0.2dB (-40 ~ 80 C, 55 Cycles )
-10~75 i &
-40~85 20
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Contact your OSTenp representative for information on specifications and availability.

Website: www.ostenp.com
E-mail: sales@ostenp.com

Tel.: 046-296-1750

Fax.: 046-296-1755
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